
Decision

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved43770512

43764572

43764882

43766182

43761172

43761602

43764182

43719632

43733982

43739222

43708842

43713192

43719502

43690672

43700282

43700312

43679082

43681892

43690032

43662912

43668772

43674732

43656592

43657062

43661472

43645482

43647842

43656332

43622452

43631472

43636692

43602122

43602292

43606052

43600042

43601562

43601852

43574332

43575742

43576282

43565892

43567482

43574012

43388202

43511612

43550982

43068842

43380992

43381162

42323772

42743552

43056072

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 11/01/2020 to 17/01/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

Application 



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 11/01/2020 to 17/01/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

44014782

44014992

44037132

43962942

43997652

44002822

43922982

43924682

43929132

43891882

43892152

43910342

43865682

43867822

43868962

43856612

43857632

43861512

43835772

43840102

43849302

43817272

43817812

43824972

43805022

43810472

43816252

43800862

43801632

43803242

43787822

43790142

43792702

43776172

43777842

43783692

43773732

43775362






