Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 11/01/2020 to 17/01/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

	T		
Application	Decision		
42323772	Refused		
42743552	Refused		
43056072	Refused		
43068842	Approved		
43380992	Approved		
43381162	Refused		
43388202	Approved		
43511612	Approved		
43550982	Approved		
43565892	Refused		
43567482	Refused		
43574012	Refused		
43574332	Refused		
43575742	Refused		
43576282	Refused		
43600042	Refused		
43601562	Approved		
43601852	Approved		
43602122	Approved		
43602292	Approved		
43606052	Approved		
43622452	Approved		
43631472	Approved		
43636692	Refused		
43645482	Approved		
43647842	Approved		
43656332	Refused		
43656592	Refused		
43657062	Approved		
43661472	Approved		
43662912	Approved		
43668772	Approved		
43674732	Refused		
43679082			
	Approved		
43681892 43690032	Refused		
	Approved		
43690672	Approved		
43700282	Approved		
43700312	Approved		
43708842	Approved		
43713192	Approved		
43719502	Approved		
43719632	Approved		
43733982	Approved		
43739222	Approved		
43761172	Refused		
43761602	Approved		
43764182	Approved		
43764572	Approved		
43764882	Approved		
43766182	Approved		
43770512	Approved		

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 11/01/2020 to 17/01/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

<u> </u>			
43773732	Approved		
43775362	Approved		
43776172	Approved		
43777842	Approved		
43783692	Approved		
43787822	Approved		
43790142	Approved		
43792702	Approved		
43800862	Refused		
43801632	Approved		
43803242	Approved		
43805022	Approved		
43810472	Approved		
43816252	Approved		
43817272	Approved		
43817812	Refused		
43824972	Approved		
43835772	Approved		
43840102	Approved		
43849302	Approved		
43856612	Approved		
43857632	Approved		
43861512	Approved		
43865682	Approved		
43867822	Approved		
43868962	Approved		
43891882	Refused		
43892152	Approved		
43910342	Approved		
43922982	Approved		
43924682	Approved		
43929132	Approved		
43962942	Approved		
43997652	Approved		
44002822	Approved		
44014782	Approved		
44014992	Approved		
44037132	Approved		